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LANES Waste and Mineral Sites Action Committee 
 
Committee Members 
 
Name Contact Details 
 
David Smith Email david@dsc.co.uk 

Lina Curtis Email lina.curtis@virgin.net 

 Telephone 01362 687781 

Allan Howard  Park Farm 
Cynthia Howard  Wendling Road 
  Longham 
  Dereham 
  Norfolk 
  NR19 2RE 

Alison Lord Address Pond Lodge 
Peter Lord  Wendling Road 
  Longham 
  Dereham 
  Norfolk 
  NR19 2RE 

 Email alison@scopejoinery.com 

 Telephone 01362 687234 

Tony Freezer  Address Manor House 
Philippa Dyer  Wendling Road 
  Longham 
  Dereham 
  Norfolk 
  NR19 

 Telephone 01362 687318 

Andy Bass Email andybass@eggconnect.net 
Helen Bass  helen@foxburrowbarn.co.uk 

 Telephone 01362 687884 or 07526519614 

Tony French Address Church Farm 
  Station Road 
  Wendling 
  Dereham 
  Norfolk 
  NR19 2NE 

 Email tony.french@tankreplacement.co.uk 

 Telephone 01362 687144 

Mike Arnold Telephone 01362 687883 



2 

A Watkins Email awatkins.832@tiscali.co.uk 

Annette Watson Address Teal Lodge 
  Chapel Road 
  Longham 
  Dereham 
  Norfolk 
  NR19 

 Telephone 01362 687109 


